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Nepol Eleclronic Poymenl Systems Limiled

Unoudiled Srolement of Finonciol Posilion os ql 3I sl Ashod 2080

Published as per the requirement of the Clause No' 5 (7) of Directive No' 11

under Payment System Related Unified Directives-2o79

Porliculors
Assels .
Addition of Assets

lntongible qssets

lntongible ossels-WlP

Property, Plonl & EquiPment

Right of Use Assels

Deferred Tox Assets

lnventory

Current Tox Assets (Net)

Other Assets

Finonciols Assels

Other Finqnciol Assels

Held ro Moturiry (FD)

Cosh qnd €osh Equivolents

Tolol Assets

Equity & [iobilities

Borrowings

Other Provisions

Deferred Tox Liobililies

Leose Liobility
Current lox liobility & Stoff Bonus

Other Liobilities

Other Finonciol l-iobilities

Tolol Liqbililies

Equily
Shore copirol
Retoined Eornings

Tolol Equily

Tolol Equily ond liobililies

20.454,491 36'631 
'360

363,093,072 429,405,182

Losl Yeor

End of Ashod

61,1 10,636
4,761,647

48,844,708
30,963,499

r,r03,52r
12,232

3,436,562
30,291,079

12,114,697
r 50,000,000

12,248,506

32,676,793

24,366,340

Currenl Yeqr

End of Ashod

54,8 I 4,;43

45,177,800
26p31,7O1

r ,r 03,521
7,784

23,06r.506
29,453,896

13,123,271
200,000,000

12,287,277

29,853,936
29,759,696

1,885,276

19,098,313 36,705,407

88,389,952 I 10,491,592

r 26,000,000
98,703,120

274,703,120

176,000,000
142,913,590
31 8,9r 3,590

s6s,oqg,otz 429,40s'182
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Published as per the requirement of the Clause No. 5 (7) of Directive No. 1t
under Payment System Related Unified Directives-2o79

Pqrliculors

Revenue from fees

Operoting Expenres

Stqff Expense5

Depreciqtion ond Amortizotion Expenses

Other Expenses

Net Operoting lncome

Non-Operof ing lncome {Expenses)
lntere!t lncome

Other lncome

Foreign exchonge gqin /(loss)
Proiect lncome

Other Provisions-Stolf Bonus

Piofit Before lntelest qnd Tox

Finonce co5t

Profil befo.e tqx

lncome Tox Expenses

Current Tox {Expenses)/lncome
Deferred Tox (Expenses)/lncome

Profit Fo. the Yeqr

Eornings Per Shore
Eosic Eorning Per Shore
Diluted Eorning Per Shore
Budgeted EPS (Annuol)

52,263,764 70,667,337

Lost Yeor
End of Ashod

221,390,589

'61,738,788)
(60,034,352)

.34,403,466).
(12,950,2191

Currenl Yeor
End of Ashod

232,253,11A

1s2,662,48O)
(50,656,8r 7)
(40,61 9,354)
(17.647.126\

I 0,894,r r 3

s,r 80,839
1 8,8r 8,290
2,082,669

68,338,7t 6 82,411,466

lt7,t 64,a1sl
_ 698,829

120,602,867)

51,872,730 61,808,600

29.47
29.47

35.r 2

35.12


